
No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

537 Grace Clements Greystoke Prince Chalfont Heights 8 10 0 0 18

501 Julia Mauchline Ayres Rock Wellington WD WD WD WD 0

502 Amy Dale O'Reilly Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 0 0 5.2 5.2

524 TBC TBC High Wycombe (Black) 0

504 Helen Tinsley Kinard Flight South Oxfordshire 0 E E 0

505 Emma Fowles Elvis Bicester 4 0 0.8 4.8 5

506 Harriet Coupland Cillbhrid Mermaid High Wycombe (White) 0 0 2 2 2

507 Sarah Mccouid Titanium Cruise Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) 0 0 19.2 19.2

508 Julia Hoskins Max Wellington 20 13 E E E

509 Annie Haigh Crag Ruari Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 4 0 12 16

510 Richard Hall Tough Merger High Wycombe (Black) 0 7 0 34.4 41.4

511 Michele Thomas Mickey Blue Eyes South Oxfordshire 0 0 2.4 2.4 3

512 Jackie Card Uran Maisy Greymist Bicester E E E E E

513 Zoe Harris Nyton Cornelius Fudge High Wycombe (White) 8 2 20 26.8 56.8

514 Annie Clarke Jenson Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) 4 11 0 3.6 18.6

515 Cath Wheeler Tango Wellington 0 0 12.2 12.2

516 Jo Ridgley Amber IX Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 8 0 2 10

517 Catherine Clemow Ridmoor Robert High Wycombe (Black) 4 E E E

FOH Class 5 - 80cm Senior



No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

518 Laura Viles Duharra Grey South Oxfordshire 12 28 40 20 100

519 Chole Jackson-Webb Draghi Lord Jet Bicester WD

520 Jean Churn Camberlache High Wycombe (White) 4 60 39.6 103.6

521 Isobel Gray Caspian Sea Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) 8 3 0 25.6 36.6

522 Gail Dawe Rolex Wellington 4 E E E

523 Kelly Robinson Rocky's Profiles Wokingham and Bearwood (Yellow) 0 0 8.2 8.2

503 Harriet Coupland Would You Believe It High Wycombe (Black) 0 0 2.8 2.8 4

525 TBC TBC South Oxfordshire

526 Anna-Marie O'Hanlon Dekota Blue Bicester 8 23 E E E

527 Jessica Coupland Reilly Rather Cool High Wycombe (White) E E E E E

528 Erin Marsh Ri Sotaire Wokingham and Bearwood (Blue) 8 40 20.4 68.4

529 Lara Booth Flashy Rebel Thames Valley 8 2 20 10.8 40.8

530 Tracey Fleming Hold the Blues and Twos Naphill 4 0 7.2 11.2

531 Victoria Ruffy Delta Hurst 4 1 E E E

532 Mary Brown Blarney Talk Farley Hall WD

533 Hayley Trussell Knockhouse Mister Chips Thames Valley 16 82 R R R

534 Katie Herrod Looping Des Cam Hurst E E E E E

535 Rebecca Harris Sydney Touch Chobham and District 4 0 1.2 5.2 6

536 Vicky White Danaway Royal Ransom Chiltern 0 0 0.4 0.4 1

FOH Class 5 - 80cm Senior
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No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Team Total Place

505 Emma Fowles Elvis 4 0 0 0.8 4.8

512 Jackie Card Uran Maisy Greymist E E E E E

519 Chole Jackson-Webb Draghi Lord Jet WD 0 0 0 0

526 Anna-Marie O'Hanlon Dekota Blue 8 23 E E E

503 Harriet Coupland Would You Believe It 0 0 0 2.8 2.8

510 Richard Hall Tough Merger 0 7 0 34.4 41.4

517 Catherine Clemow Ridmoor Robert 4 0 E E E

524 TBC TBC 0 0 0 0 0

506 Harriet Coupland Cillbhrid Mermaid 0 0 0 2 2

513 Zoe Harris Nyton Cornelius Fudge 8 2 20 26.8 56.8

520 Jean Churn Camberlache 4 0 60 39.6 103.6

527 Jessica Coupland Reilly Rather Cool E E E E E

High Wycombe 
(White) 3162.4

High Wycombe 
(Black)

E

E
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No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Team Total Place

504 Helen Tinsley Kinard Flight 0 0 E E E

511 Michele Thomas Mickey Blue Eyes 0 0 0 2.4 2.4

518 Laura Viles Duharra Grey 12 28 40 20 100

525 TBC TBC

501 Julia Mauchline Ayres Rock WD WD WD WD 0

508 Julia Hoskins Max 20 13 E E E

515 Cath Wheeler Tango 0 0 0 12.2 12.2

522 Gail Dawe Rolex 4 0 E E E

507 Sarah Mccouid Titanium Cruise 0 0 0 19.2 19.2

514 Annie Clarke Jenson 4 11 0 3.6 18.6

521 Isobel Gray Caspian Sea 8 3 0 25.6 36.6

528 Erin Marsh Ri Sotaire 8 0 40 20.4 68.4

502 Amy Dale O'Reilly 0 0 0 5.2 5.2

509 Annie Haigh Crag Ruari 4 0 0 12 16

516 Jo Ridgley Amber IX 8 0 0 2 10

523 Kelly Robinson Rocky's Profiles 0 0 0 8.2 8.2
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No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

601 Pheobe Murray Sligo Dot Com Wokingham and Bearwood 0 0 9.2 9.2 2

602 Bea Ward Arancara Wokingham and Bearwood 0 60 13.6 73.6 4

603 Lilly Hamble Jazz Wokingham and Bearwood TE TE 20.2 TE

603 Wokingham and Bearwood

605 Hannah Richardson Looks Like Slim Chiltern 0 E E E

606 TBC TBC Chiltern

607 Lucy Rowton-Lee Clonlara's Frisco South Oxfordshire 0 0 2.8 2.8 1

608 Liberty Burgess-Adams Index Linked Chalfont Heights 0 0 23.3 23.3 3

FOH Class 6 - 80cm Junior



No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Team Total Place

601 Pheobe Murray Sligo Dot Com 0 0 0 9.2 9.2

602 Bea Ward Arancara 0 0 60 13.6 73.6

603 Lilly Hamble Jazz TE 0 TE 20.2 TE

604 0 0 0 0 0

FOH Class 6 - 80cm Junior

EWokingham and 
Bearwood



No Rider Horse SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

901 Anna Pestell Bugsy 0 0 1.6 1.6 1

902 Celia Jackson Beechmount Chief 0 0 6 6 2

903 Charley Phillips Mallmore Playboy 12 9 0 1.2 22.2

904 Sophie Moody Soviet Suspect 0 0 6.8 6.8 3

905 Clare Wootton Affilate E E E E E

906 Sophie Stenning Icarus WD WD WD WD WD

907 Alisha Edwards Redhills Lady Liberyy 12 28 20 24 84

908 Alice Lamburn Leona 0 40 21.6 61.6

909 Jodie Mason Cripptic Clue 4 0 16.2 20.2 6

910 Leah Jones Freddie 0 0 18 18 5

911 Ciara O'Brian Culmore Berti 4 40 10 54

912 Phoebe Matthews Casper 4 0 7.2 11.2 4

913 Georgina Abram Rosie Power 4 68 80 97.6 249.6

914 Ele Sparkes Austin 4 17 20 9.2 50.2

915 Rory Hodge Henry 4 11 20 19.2 54.2

916 Olivia O'Brian Sam I Am HC HC HC HC HC

917 Hannah Harvey-Smith Wychwood Myth 4 0 18.4 22.4

FOH Class 9 - 80cm Open


